MONDAY 04/06/2020

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf
Flank Steak w/ Shallot Demi Glaze

Beef Stew

Vegetarian Linguini

Pecan Crusted Salmon w/ Cucumber Sauce
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions

Meatballs
SIDES $8.99

7621 SW. 87th Ave., Miami, Florida 33173
Phones: (305) 274-9363 & (305) 596-6760 = Fax: (305) 596-4541

“yrisit our grilling station for breakfast, lunch and dinner griddle specials”
“The sandwich is on us!” Purchase 5 sandwiches and the 6th is free!!!!

Follow us on

flv]e

LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am — 2pm - Chicken Florentine Burger $9.49
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm — 6pm — Picanha Steak $15.99

$8.99

$13.99
$13.99
$10.99
$19.99
$12.99
$13.99

Chile Rellanos $13.99
Arroz Imperial $11.99
Snapper w/ Spinach Cream Sauce $19.99
Pork Loin with Dijon Mustard Glaze $12.99
Chicken Parmesan $12.99
Garlic Parmesan Chicken Wings $8.99

Herb Lemon Rice/ Peas & Spinach/ Balsamic Roasted Vegetable/ Balsamic Roasted Beets/ Red Skinned Mashed Potatoes/

Cranberry Pecan Wild Rice/ Cajun Roasted Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each

SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

Chicken Noodle/ Lobster Bisque/ Parmesan Kale & Sausage/ Vegan 7 Bean Medley

TUESDAY 04/07/2020

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf

Asparagus,Provolone Cheese &Sundried Tomato Stuffed Chicken Breast

Shrimp & Scallop Alfredo

Beef Stroganoff

Vegetarian Gnocchi w/ Basil Pesto
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions

SIDES $8.99

LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am — 2pm - Chimichurri Steak Or Chicken Sub $9.49
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm — 6pm — Citrus Mojo Chicken $12.99

$8.99

$12.99
$13.99
$12.99
$10.99
$12.99

Chimichurri Flank Steak $13.99
Chicken Italiano $12.99
Salmon w/ Lemon Garlic Cream Sauce $19.99
Honey Garlic Pork Tenderloin $12.99
Chicken Stew $12.99
Mild Chicken Wings $8.99

Basmati Rice/ Italian Roasted Zucchini & Onions/ Tex Mex Corn/ Roasted Broccoli w/ Parmesan/ Garlic Parsley New

Potatoes/ Garlic Butter Rice/ Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each

SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

Chicken Noodle/ Spring Vegetable/ Chicken Gumbo/ Vegetarian Tomato Tortellini

WEDNESDAY 04/08/2020

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf

Chicken Kiev

Pesto Parmesan Grouper

Cuban Roasted Pork

Vegetarian Portobello Mushroom Stroganoff
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions

SIDES $8.99

$8.99

$12.99
$19.99
$12.99
$10.99
$12.99

LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am — 2pm - Wagyu Hot Dog Or Chili Dog $6.49/$7.49
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm — 6pm — Picanha Steak $15.99

Salmon w/ Asian Greens $19.99
Chicken Divan $12.99
Turkey Tetrazzini $11.99
Flank Steak w/ Port Wine Sauce $13.99
Fajita Beef $13.99
Citrus Mojo Chicken Wings $8.99

White Rice/ Black Beans/ Plantains / Sauteed Kale w/ Mushrooms/ Balsamic Roasted Vegetables/ Garlic Gruyere Mashed

Potatoes/ Ranch Style Rice/ Lemon Parsley Roasted Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/
Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each

SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

Chicken Noodle/ Shrimp & Corn Chowder/ Split Pea w/ Ham/ Vegan Mediterranean Lentil

THURSDAY 04/09/2020

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf
Orange Ginger Duck Breast

BBQ Brisket

Grouper w/ Lemon Dill
Vegetarian Indian Eggplant Curry
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions

SIDES $8.99

LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am — 2pm - Cubano Panini $9.49
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm — 6pm — Roasted Pork Tenderloin $12.99

$8.99

$12.99
$13.99
$19.99
$10.99
$12.99

Chicken a la King $12.99
Tender Tips w/ Mushroom Sauce $13.99
Raspberry Salmon $19.99
Fiesta Chicken $12.99
Pork Stir Fry $12.99
Sweet Chili Chicken Wings $8.99

Apricot Almond Rice Pilaf/ Roasted Parmesan Broccoli/ Balsamic Grilled Vegetables/ Honey Dilled Carrots/ Garlic Mashed

Potatoes/ Cuban Rice/ Roasted Sweet Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each

SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

Cheese

Chicken Noodle/ Santa Fe Black Bean/ Tuscan Sausage & Bean/ Vegetarian Smokey Poblano &

www.normanbrothers.com

MENU SUBJECT T0 CHANGE/ ALL PRICES ARE BY POUND
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FRIDAY 04/10/2020

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf
Chicken Pecorino Pasta

Snapper w/ Pesto Cream Sauce
Flank Steak w/ Saucy Mushrooms
Vegetarian 3 Bean Chili

Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions

SIDES $8.99

LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am — 2pm - B & B Burger $9.99
DINNER GRIDDLE SPECIAL 3pm — 6pm — Normans Smoked Salmon $19.99

$8.99
$11.99
$19.99
$13.99
$10.99
$12.99

Masas de Puerco

Salmon w/ Dijon Mustard Wine Sauce
Old World Meat Lasagna
Chicken w/ Bacon Mushroom Sauce

Seafood Casserole

Sweet Teriyaki Chicken Wings

$12.99
$19.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99

$8.99

Cilantro Lime Rice/ Grilled Vegetables/ Oriental Green Beans/ Steamed Vegetables/ Sour Cream & Chive Mashed Potatoes/

Basmati Rice/ Roasted Potato Medley/ Buttered Noodles/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each

SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

Chicken Noodle/ New England Clam Chowder/ Vegetable Beef Barley/ Vegan Minestrone

SATURDAY 04/11/2020

Fried Chicken Fingers

Conch Fritters

Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Onions
BBQ Brisket

Chicken Drummettes

BBQ Smoked Pork Loin

BBQ Smoked Chicken

Bourbon Meatballs

SIDES $8.99

SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

Meatloaf/ Turkey Meatloaf $8.99
LUNCH GRIDDLE SPECIAL 11am — 2pm —B & B Burger $9.99

$12.99
$13.99
$12.99
$16.99
$8.99
$9.99
$5.99
$9.99

BBQ Short Rib

BBQ Turkey Breast
BBQ Pulled Pork
BBQ Chicken Wings
BBQ Pork Belly

BBQ Prime Rib

BBQ Baby Back Ribs

Sweet & Sour Tempura Chicken

$17.99
$11.99

$9.99

$8.99
$13.99
$18.99
$11.99
$12.99

Spanish Rice/ Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce/ Roasted Vegetables/Mashed Potatoes/ Roasted Potato
Medley/ Marshmallow Topped Sweet Potatoes/ Buttered Noodles/ Macaroni & Cheese/ Smokey
BBQ Baked Beans/ Nan’s Hush Puppies/ Fried Okra/ Jalapeno Cornbread $1.09 each/ Corn on

Cob or Roast Garlic Sriracha Corn on Cob $1.50 each / Smoked Chorizo $2.00 each

“Chef’s Choice”

SUNDAY 04/12/2020

SIDES $8.99
SOUPS - Sm. $2.99 Lg. $5.99 Qt. $9.99

CLOSED FOR EASTER

www.normanbrothers.com

MENU SUBJECT T0 CHANGE/ ALL PRICES ARE BY POUND
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